6-GFM 10小时率系列阀控密封蓄电池
6-GFM 10HR SERIES VRLA BATTERY
6-GFM 20小时率系列阀控密封蓄电池
6-GFM 20HR SERIES VRLA BATTERY
GFM通信系列阀控密封蓄电池
GFM TELECOM SERIES VRLA BATTERY
前置端子系列阀控密封蓄电池
FT SERIES VRLA BATTERY

应用领域 Applications
型号
Model
尺寸
Dimension/mm
额定电压
Voltage/v
额定容量
Capacity/Ah
参考重量
Weight/kg
端子形式
Terminal
螺杆规格
Bolt Spc
6-GFM-24 175×166×125×126 12 24 8.1 L 型铜片 Copper sheet M5
6-GFM-38 197×165×170×171 12 38 12.0 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFM-50 228×138×211×215 12 50 15.5 铜芯 Copper thread M5
6-GFM-55 228×138×211×215 12 55 16.7 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFM-65 350×166×174×174 12 65 20.0 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFM-75 260×168×211×216 12 75 24.5 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GM-80 307×168×211×230 12 80 25.5 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFM-90 307×168×211×231 12 90 28.5 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFM-100 329×174×217×222 12 100 29.4 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFM-120 408×172×221×227 12 120 35.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFM-150 482×170×240×240 12 150 47.0 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFM-200 522×240×218×223 12 200 59.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFM-250 521×268×221×227 12 250 76.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFM 10小时率系列阀控密封蓄电池
6-GFM 10hr Series VRLA Battery
15min 30min 45min 1h 3h 5h 10h
6-GFM-24 292 194 156 151 71.7 49.3 28.3

应用领域 Applications
型号
Model
尺寸
Dimension/mm
额定电压
Voltage/v
额定容量
Capacity/Ah
参考重量
Weight/kg
端子形式
Terminal
螺杆规格
Bolt Spc
6-GFM-24F 175×166×125×125 12 24 8.1 L型铜片 Copper sheet M5
6-GFM-33F 196×130×155×180 12 33 9.5 L铅端Ф6/7 Lead post M6
6-GFM-38F 197×165×170×171 12 38 12.0 铜芯Copper thread M6
6-GFM-50F 228×138×211×215 12 50 14.4 铜芯Copper thread M6
6-GFM-55F 228×138×211×215 12 55 15.5 铜芯Copper thread M6
6-GFM-65F 350×166×174×174 12 65 19.1 铜芯Copper thread M6
6-GFM-75F 260×168×211×216 12 75 20.8 铜芯Copper thread M6
6-GFM-90F 307×168×211×217 12 90 24.5 铜芯Copper thread M6
6-GFM-120F 408×172×221×227 12 120 34.5 铜芯Copper thread M8
6-GFM-150F 482×170×240×240 12 150 42.0 铜芯Copper thread M8
6-GFM-100F 329×174×217×222 12 100 27.6 铜芯Copper thread M8
6-GFM-200F 522×240×218×224 12 200 55.7 铜芯Copper thread M8
6-GFM-250F 521×268×221×227 12 250 69.0 铜芯Copper thread M8
●执行标准 Standards：
GB/T19638.1; YD/T799
●拥有自主专利技术的铅膏配方保证良好的充电接受能力
High charge efficiency with patented paste formula

应用领域 Applications
型号
Model
尺寸
Dimension/mm
额定电压
Voltage/v
额定容量
Capacity/Ah
参考重量
Weight/kg
端子形式
Terminal
螺杆规格
Bolt Spc
6-GFMZ-100L 395×110×286×300 12 100 33.0 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-150L 551×110×288×302 12 150 45.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-150LA 551×110×288×302 12 150 46.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-150LB 551×110×288×302 12 150 51.0 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-170L 560×125×315×315 12 170 54.0 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-180L 560×125×315×315 12 180 56.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-190L 560×125×315×315 12 190 58.0 铜芯 Copper thread M8
前置端子系列阀控密封蓄电池
FT Series VRLA Battery
长寿命型
15min 30min 45min 1h 3h 5h

FV 10.8V/cell(W/block)@25℃
型号
Model
尺寸
Dimension/mm
额定电压
Voltage/v
额定容量
Capacity/Ah
参考重量
Weight/kg
端子形式
Terminal
螺杆规格
Bolt Spc
6-GFMZ-75 564×115×189×189 12 75 26.5 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFMZ-95 395×105×270×284 12 95 29.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-100 507×110×238×238 12 100 30.6 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GMZ-125 551×110×288×302 12 125 41.5 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFMZ-150 551×110×288×302 12 150 43.5 铜芯 Copper thread M6
6-GFMZ-170 546×125×315×315 12 170 51.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-170A 551×125×315×315 12 170 51.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-180 560×125×315×315 12 180 54.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
6-GFMZ-200 560×125×315×315 12 200 56.5 铜芯 Copper thread M8
标准型
充电曲线
Charging Curve
容量 Capacity（％）

应用领域 Applications
型号
Model
尺寸
Dimension/mm
额定电压
Voltage/v
额定容量
Capacity/Ah
参考重量
Weight/kg
端子形式
Terminal
螺杆规格
Bolt Spc
GFM-200S 92×181×356 2 200 13.1 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-300S 125×181×356 2 300 18.4 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-400S 158×181×356 2 400 23.9 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-500S 192×181×356 2 500 29.2 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-600S 225×181×356 2 600 35.1 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-800S 290×183×364 2 800 46.3 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-1000S 355×183×364 2 1000 57.1 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM电力系列阀控密封蓄电池
GFM Power Industry Series VRLA Battery
15min 30min 45min 1h 3h 5h 10h
GFM-200S 396.7 314 257.6 213 113.7 69.5 47.8

应用领域 Applications
型号
Model
尺寸
Dimension/mm
额定电压
Voltage/v
额定容量
Capacity/Ah
参考重量
Weight/kg
端子形式
Terminal
螺杆规格
Bolt Spc
GFM-100 174×75×223 2 100 5.6 铜芯 Copper thread M6x16
GFM-200 92×181×356 2 200 12.3 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-300 125×181×356 2 300 18.1 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-400 158×181×356 2 400 23.9 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-500 192×181×356 2 500 29.3 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-600 225×181×356 2 600 35.6 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-800 290×183×364 2 800 47.8 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-1000 355×183×364 2 1000 59.0 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-1200 471×171×341 2 1200 72.0 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-1500 336×288×341 2 1500 86.5 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-3000 696×340×341 2 3000 176.5 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-2000 476×337×341 2 2000 119.0 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM-2500 476×337×341 2 2500 143.0 铜芯 Copper thread M10×20
GFM通信系列阀控密封蓄电池
GFM Telecom Series VRLA Battery
15min 30min 45min 1h 3h 5h 10h
GFM-100 351 222 161 119 51.9 37.1 20.7